V151
Embedded PowerPC Slot-0 Controller
FEATURES
•	 Single-width, C-size Slot-0 controller
•	 High-performance PowerPC embedded processor with 120,166
and 200 MHz clock options
•	 VxWorks™ operating environment for powerful real-time

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V151-CA11                  PowerPC 750-300 Slot-0 Controller,
64 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CA21 PowerPC 750-300 Slot-0 Controller,
192 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CA31 PowerPC 750-300 Slot-0 Controller,
320 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CB11 PowerPC 750-400 Slot-0 Controller,
64 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CB21 PowerPC 750-400 Slot-0 Controller,
192 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CB31 PowerPC 750-400 Slot-0 Controller,
320 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-0001 PMC Fast/Wide SCSI-2 Controller for V151
V151-0002 PMC-based IEEE-488 Interface for V151
V151-C001 PowerPC 750 Slot 0 Controller Documentation
Related Products
Various disk drives, tape drives and other accessories are available for the
V151. Contact the factory for details.